CACTUS FLOW PRODUCTS
CHOKE CATALOG
WWW.CAC T USFLOW.C OM
CACTUS CHOKES
PROUDLY MADE IN THE USA
TABLE OF CONTENTS
03:  About Us
04 : Choke Offering
05:  How to Order
06 : Typical Choke Assemblies
07 : CP29 / CP30 / CO63 / CN60 / CFT108
08 : CFT116 / CN62 / CT1
09 : CJWA / CPC / CEHC
10 : Target Choke / CH22
11-12 : Choke Seats & Stems
13-14:  Choke Beans & Accessories
We are the leading manufacturer of
Choke Parts & Assemblies.
CACTUS CHOKES
PROVEN AND TRUSTED.
ABOUT CACTUS CHOKES
Cactus Flow Choke Assembl ies are proudly made in the USA. Cactus
Chokes are avai lable in a wide var iety of  mater ia ls and are sui table for
numerous appl icat ions.  At Cactus Flow Products,  we maintain inventory on
var ious choke sty les and parts to ensure the products you need are always
in stock.
We cover the gamut on Chokes, f rom 2,000 PSI -15,000 PSI avai lable in
threaded or f langed end connect ions.  Our customers know they can depend
on us for  a l l  their  Choke needs. We can also custom bui ld Chokes made to
your speci f icat ions wi th quick turnaround.
POSITIVE CHOKES
ACTUATED CHOKES
ADJUSTABLE CHOKES
SPECIALTY CHOKES
CHOKE PARTS
04
TIPS TO ORDER CHOKES
01.
Type of Choke :
Posi t ive or Adjustable
Posi t ive assembl ies are furnished less
f low bean
02.
Specify Working Pressure
03.
Type of Inlet and Outlet Connections :
Size and Pressure Rat ing
04.
Specify Trim Size :
Orif ice Required
05.
Trim Material  :
Al loy Steel ,  Stainless Steel ,  Stainless
Steel  wi th Tungsten Carbide
06.
Specify Heater Choke if  Applicable
BONNET ASSEMBLIES
STEMS
FLOW BEANS
PARTS ORDERING
INFORMATION
FLOW TEE
SEAT
CAGE
NIPPLE
PACKING
JUNK
RING
STEM
HANDWHEEL
SET SCREW
RETAINER
RING
INDICATOR
WING NUT
BONNET
BONNET SEAL
O-RING
WASHER